

òUP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.114 COURT NO. 1 SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No. 71/1999@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Research Foundation of S.T. & Ecology Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and exemption
from filing O.T.)

Date : 20/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Four weeks for counter to the I.A. Two weeks
thereafter for rejoinder.
List after seven weeks.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master