

Ø

W.P(C)No. 71 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.112 COURT NO. 2 SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION(C)NO. 71/1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Research Foundation For S.T. & Ecology ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

U.O.I. & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for directions & stay and directions and exemption from filing OT)

Date: 20/08/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. B. K. Prasad,Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Mr. S. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2
Learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply to the amendment application. List thereafter.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master