

Ꭰ

W.P(C)No. 71 OF 1999

ITEM No.104

COURT No. 3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 71 of 1999

Research Foundation For S.T. & Ecology

Petitioner

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondents

(With appln.(s) or directions, exemption from filing O.T. and stay)

Date : 08/10/2003 This petition was called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. PP Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, the matter is adjourned for six weeks
. We expect that by that time, the Appellate Authority would render its judgment.

[Alka Dudeja][Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master