

\222

W.P(C)No. 71 OF 1999

ITEM No.105

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (C)NO. 71/1999.

RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR S.T.& ECOLOGY Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Respondent (s)

[With applns.for directions & stay & directions & exemption from
filing OT & directions]

Date : 19/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.BK Prasad,Sanjay R.Hegde,
Rajiv Nanda,SN Terdal,Advs.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr.Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for six weeks.

[Naresh Kumar] [Janki Bhatia]
AR-cum-PS Court Master